
M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Vault Beam Elk Grove 115.300
UPB Floor Rolling Meadows 132.850

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A Vault

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score PL.
1 158 Abby Carlson-11 7.000 100 - 0.000 1000. 0.000 1
2 182 Amanda Stovicek-11 7.100 455 Emma Conners-9 7.400 1000. 0.000 2
3 169 Melina Mclane-12 7.400 453 Anna Brancato-12 8.000 1000. 0.000 3
4 187 Emma Carlson- 7.750 459 Brooklyn Hextall-12 7.500 1000. 0.000 4
5 184 Adrienne Vergara-11 7.850 464 Caitlin Widawski-12 8.400 1000. 0.000 5

Team Event Total 30.100 Team Event Total 31.300 Team Event Total 0.000 6
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. 6

8
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 9

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 186 Arlinda Zulku-10 5.400 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 158 Abby Carlson-11 6.100 453 Anna Brancato-12 7.900 1000. 0.000
3 166 Adrianna Kadziela-9 5.800 455 Emma Conners-9 7.900 1000. 0.000
4 187 Emma Carlson- 7.600 464 Caitlin Widawski-12 8.400 1000. 0.000
5 184 Adrienne Vergara-11 8.050 459 Brooklyn Hextall-12 8.850 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 27.550 Team Event Total 33.050 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Balance Beam
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A PL.

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score 1
1 166 Adrianna Kadziela-9 5.100 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 2
2 182 Amanda Stovicek-11 4.400 455 Emma Conners-9 8.300 1000. 0.000 3
3 158 Abby Carlson-11 5.800 453 Anna Brancato-12 7.850 1000. 0.000 4
4 187 Emma Carlson- 6.800 464 Caitlin Widawski-12 8.100 1000. 0.000 5
5 184 Adrienne Vergara-11 7.400 459 Brooklyn Hextall-12 8.550 1000. 0.000 6

Team Event Total 25.100 Team Event Total 32.800 Team Event Total 0.000 7
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. 8

9
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 186 Arlinda Zulku-10 6.800 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 169 Melina Mclane-12 8.050 453 Anna Brancato-12 8.400 1000. 0.000
3 187 Emma Carlson- 8.000 455 Emma Conners-9 8.700 1000. 0.000
4 158 Abby Carlson-11 7.900 464 Caitlin Widawski-12 9.250 1000. 0.000
5 184 Adrienne Vergara-11 8.600 459 Brooklyn Hextall-12 9.350 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 32.550 Team Event Total 35.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. All - Around

PL.
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 1

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score 2
158 Abby Carlson-11 26.800 1000. 1000. 3
1000. 455 Emma Conners-9 32.300 1000. 4
1000. 453 Anna Brancato-12 32.150 1000. 5
187 Emma Carlson- 30.150 459 Brooklyn Hextall-12 34.250 1000. 6
184 Adrienne Vergara-11 31.900 464 Caitlin Widawski-12 34.150 1000. 7



M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022

1 Rolling Meadows 132.850
2 Elk Grove 115.300
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Caitlin Widawski-12 Rolling Meadows 8.400 1 Brooklyn Hextall-12 Rolling Meadows 8.850
Anna Brancato-12 Rolling Meadows 8.000 2 Caitlin Widawski-12 Rolling Meadows 8.400

Adrienne Vergara-11 Elk Grove 7.850 3 Adrienne Vergara-11 Elk Grove 8.050
Emma Carlson- Elk Grove 7.750 4 Emma Conners-9 Rolling Meadows 7.900

Brooklyn Hextall-12 Rolling Meadows 7.500 4 Anna Brancato-12 Rolling Meadows 7.900
Emma Conners-9 Rolling Meadows 7.400 6 Emma Carlson- Elk Grove 7.600
Melina Mclane-12 Elk Grove 7.400 7 Abby Carlson-11 Elk Grove 6.100

Amanda Stovicek-11 Elk Grove 7.100 8 Adrianna Kadziela-9 Elk Grove 5.800
Abby Carlson-11 Elk Grove 7.000 9 Arlinda Zulku-10 Elk Grove 5.400

Balance Beam Floor
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Brooklyn Hextall-12 Rolling Meadows 8.550 1 Brooklyn Hextall-12 Rolling Meadows 9.350
Emma Conners-9 Rolling Meadows 8.300 2 Caitlin Widawski-12 Rolling Meadows 9.250

Caitlin Widawski-12 Rolling Meadows 8.100 3 Emma Conners-9 Rolling Meadows 8.700
Anna Brancato-12 Rolling Meadows 7.850 4 Adrienne Vergara-11 Elk Grove 8.600

Adrienne Vergara-11 Elk Grove 7.400 5 Anna Brancato-12 Rolling Meadows 8.400
Emma Carlson- Elk Grove 6.800 6 Melina Mclane-12 Elk Grove 8.050
Abby Carlson-11 Elk Grove 5.800 7 Emma Carlson- Elk Grove 8.000

Adrianna Kadziela-9 Elk Grove 5.100 8 Abby Carlson-11 Elk Grove 7.900
Amanda Stovicek-11 Elk Grove 4.400 9 Arlinda Zulku-10 Elk Grove 6.800

All - Around
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Brooklyn Hextall-12 Rolling Meadows 34.250
Caitlin Widawski-12 Rolling Meadows 34.150
Emma Conners-9 Rolling Meadows 32.300
Anna Brancato-12 Rolling Meadows 32.150

Adrienne Vergara-11 Elk Grove 31.900
Emma Carlson- Elk Grove 30.150
Abby Carlson-11 Elk Grove 26.800



M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
Vault Beam Elk Grove 67.950
UPB Floor Rolling Meadows 83.600

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A Vault

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score PL.
1 156 Emily Calderon-12 6.300 452 Nicol Barragan Romero-12 5.400 1000. 0.000 1
2 157 Marcy Compillo-11 6.400 463 Joanna Swiech-10 6.300 1000. 0.000 2
3 175 Denalia Roberts-10 6.800 458 Emily Douglas-12 6.700 1000. 0.000 3
4 153 Angel Baccay-12 6.300 454 Angelica Brancato-10 7.850 1000. 0.000 4
5 152 Felicia Akinde-12 6.400 457 Eleanor De Maria-10 7.600 1000. 0.000 5

Team Event Total 19.600 Team Event Total 22.150 Team Event Total 0.000 5
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. 7

7
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 7

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score 10
1 161 Alexa Di Novo-11 4.300 452 Nicol Barragan Romero-12 4.000 1000. 0.000
2 152 Felicia Akinde-12 4.100 463 Joanna Swiech-10 5.500 1000. 0.000
3 160 Karen Colon-12 4.250 458 Emily Douglas-12 6.300 1000. 0.000
4 177 Natalia Slazar-10 4.700 457 Eleanor De Maria-10 6.800 1000. 0.000
5 153 Angel Baccay-12 4.800 454 Angelica Brancato-10 7.300 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 13.800 Team Event Total 20.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Balance Beam
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A PL.

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score 1
1 183 Julisa Valencia-12 4.200 452 Nicol Barragan Romero-12 4.800 1000. 0.000 2
2 168 Nina Kopczewski-11 4.300 463 Joanna Swiech-10 4.500 1000. 0.000 3
3 175 Denalia Roberts-10 5.850 458 Emily Douglas-12 5.200 1000. 0.000 4
4 178 Melissa Sanchez-11 4.300 454 Angelica Brancato-10 6.300 1000. 0.000 5
5 153 Angel Baccay-12 4.000 457 Eleanor De Maria-10 6.600 1000. 0.000 6

Team Event Total 14.450 Team Event Total 18.100 Team Event Total 0.000 7
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. 7

9
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 10

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 178 Melissa Sanchez-11 5.900 #N/A 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 175 Denalia Roberts-10 6.200 465 Barbara Martinez- 7.600 1000. 0.000
3 152 Felicia Akinde-12 7.100 454 Angelica Brancato-10 7.500 1000. 0.000
4 163 Elizabeth Franco-11 6.800 458 Emily Douglas-12 7.700 1000. 0.000
5 153 Angel Baccay-12 6.100 457 Eleanor De Maria-10 7.650 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 20.100 Team Event Total 22.950 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. All - Around

PL.
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 1

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score 2
1000. 1000. 1000. 3
1000. 1000. 1000. 4
1000. 458 Emily Douglas-12 25.900 1000.
153 Angel Baccay-12 21.200 454 Angelica Brancato-10 28.950 1000.
1000. 457 Eleanor De Maria-10 28.650 1000.



M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022

1 Rolling Meadows 83.600
2 Elk Grove 67.950
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Angelica Brancato-10 Rolling Meadows 7.850 1 Angelica Brancato-10 Rolling Meadows 7.300
Eleanor De Maria-10 Rolling Meadows 7.600 2 Eleanor De Maria-10 Rolling Meadows 6.800
Denalia Roberts-10 Elk Grove 6.800 3 Emily Douglas-12 Rolling Meadows 6.300
Emily Douglas-12 Rolling Meadows 6.700 4 Joanna Swiech-10 Rolling Meadows 5.500
Felicia Akinde-12 Elk Grove 6.400 5 Angel Baccay-12 Elk Grove 4.800
Marcy Compillo-11 Elk Grove 6.400 6 Natalia Slazar-10 Elk Grove 4.700
Joanna Swiech-10 Rolling Meadows 6.300 7 Alexa Di Novo-11 Elk Grove 4.300
Angel Baccay-12 Elk Grove 6.300 8 Karen Colon-12 Elk Grove 4.250

Emily Calderon-12 Elk Grove 6.300 9 Felicia Akinde-12 Elk Grove 4.100
Nicol Barragan Romero-12 Rolling Meadows 5.400 10 Nicol Barragan Romero-12 Rolling Meadows 4.000

Balance Beam Floor
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Eleanor De Maria-10 Rolling Meadows 6.600 1 Emily Douglas-12 Rolling Meadows 7.700
Angelica Brancato-10 Rolling Meadows 6.300 2 Eleanor De Maria-10 Rolling Meadows 7.650
Denalia Roberts-10 Elk Grove 5.850 3 Barbara Martinez- Rolling Meadows 7.600
Emily Douglas-12 Rolling Meadows 5.200 4 Angelica Brancato-10 Rolling Meadows 7.500

Nicol Barragan Romero-12 Rolling Meadows 4.800 5 Felicia Akinde-12 Elk Grove 7.100
Joanna Swiech-10 Rolling Meadows 4.500 6 Elizabeth Franco-11 Elk Grove 6.800

Melissa Sanchez-11 Elk Grove 4.300 7 Denalia Roberts-10 Elk Grove 6.200
Nina Kopczewski-11 Elk Grove 4.300 8 Angel Baccay-12 Elk Grove 6.100
Julisa Valencia-12 Elk Grove 4.200 9 Melissa Sanchez-11 Elk Grove 5.900
Angel Baccay-12 Elk Grove 4.000

All - Around
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Angelica Brancato-10 Rolling Meadows 28.950
Eleanor De Maria-10 Rolling Meadows 28.650

Emily Douglas-12 Rolling Meadows 25.900
Angel Baccay-12 Elk Grove 21.200



M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
Vault Beam Elk Grove 62.650
UPB Floor Rolling Meadows 0.000

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A Vault

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score PL.
1 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1
2 181 Olivia Sosnowska-10 5.800 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 2
3 180 Nicole Sosnowska-10 6.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 3
4 176 Giselle Romero-9 6.200 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 4
5 162 Camille Fouche-9 7.100 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 19.300 Team Event Total 0.000 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
3 172 Katya Pancheyshyn-10 3.950 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
4 159 Emily Cisneros-11 4.100 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 162 Camille Fouche-9 4.300 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 12.350 Team Event Total 0.000 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Balance Beam
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A PL.

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score 1
1 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 2
2 176 Giselle Romero-9 4.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 3
3 159 Emily Cisneros-11 4.900 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 4
4 154 Nelly Benitez-10 4.150 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 162 Camille Fouche-9 5.550 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 14.600 Team Event Total 0.000 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
3 180 Nicole Sosnowska-10 4.800 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
4 159 Emily Cisneros-11 5.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 162 Camille Fouche-9 6.600 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 16.400 Team Event Total 0.000 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000. All - Around

PL.
Elk Grove Rolling Meadows #N/A 1

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d

# Name Score
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
162 Camille Fouche-9 23.550 1000. 1000.



M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Tuesday, December 6, 2022

1 Elk Grove 62.650
2 #N/A 0.000
2 Rolling Meadows 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Camille Fouche-9 Elk Grove 7.100 1 Camille Fouche-9 Elk Grove 4.300
Giselle Romero-9 Elk Grove 6.200 2 Emily Cisneros-11 Elk Grove 4.100

Nicole Sosnowska-10 Elk Grove 6.000 3 Katya Pancheyshyn-10 Elk Grove 3.950
Olivia Sosnowska-10 Elk Grove 5.800

Balance Beam Floor
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Camille Fouche-9 Elk Grove 5.550 1 Camille Fouche-9 Elk Grove 6.600
Emily Cisneros-11 Elk Grove 4.900 2 Emily Cisneros-11 Elk Grove 5.000
Nelly Benitez-10 Elk Grove 4.150 3 Nicole Sosnowska-10 Elk Grove 4.800
Giselle Romero-9 Elk Grove 4.000

All - Around
Name School Score PL. Name School Score

Camille Fouche-9 Elk Grove 23.550


